hubbellheaters.com       sales@hubbellheaters.com      203.378.2650
A Complete Heat Pump
Water Heating Solution
HHP
O
M
N
I S

H U B B E L L O M N I  H H P
hubbellheaters.com       sales@hubbellheaters.com      203.378.26509
Omni HHP Model Number Designation
(continued on next page)
FAN
TYPE CONTROLS
PUMP
SPEED
LOW AMBIENT
OPTIONS UNIT CONFIG COATING
ANYBUS
GATEWAY CRATING
(A)xial (P)LC (F)ixed (N)o cold
weather options
(S)ingle pass (I)ndoor (Y)es (D)omestic
(B)lower
(C)old weather
package
(M)ultipass (O)utdoor (N)o (I)nternational
(N)one
Example: part number  H250–460360A–BPFCSIYD
Would be a heat pump with 250MBH nominal capacity, 460VAC, 3Ø, 60 Hz, air source, blower fan, PLC controls, Fixed Speed Pump,
cold weather package, single pass config, indoor coating, anybus gateway, and domestic crating
P F
HUBBELL
HEAT PUMP
NOMINAL
CAPACITY (MBH) VOLTAGE (VAC) PHASE Hz
SOURCE
TYPE
H 090 (A Only) 230 1 60 (A)ir
125 (W Only) 460 3 (W)ater
185 575 (Only available
in models 270M -
1350M)
(M)odular
250 (A Only)
270 (M Only)
540*
810*
1080
1350
—H 60
 Designate Heat Pump Number
Choose options for the Heat Pump
2
3
 Choose configuration
  Makeup-Type System (heat pump(s), storage tank(s), HCC-M Controller, recirculation loop)
  Backup-Type System (heat pump(s), storage tank(s), HCC-B Controller, combination recirculation loop / backup)
 Swing Tank System (Heat Pump(s), storage tank(s), storage heater, HCC-S Controller)
 Storage Heater System (heat pump(s), storage heater, HCC-T Controller
  Multi-Unit System (heat pumps, storage tank(s), HCC-H Controller, no alternate heat source)
 Single Unit System (heat pump, storage tank(s)) no HCC, no alternate heat source
 Heat pump only
 Other
1
* Modular units that consist of multiple heat pump modules, treated as “multi-unit system”.
All information is subject to change without notice. Consult factory for submittal drawings.
H U B B E L L O M N I  H H P
hubbellheaters.com       sales@hubbellheaters.com      203.378.265010
 Determine model number for the Storage Vessel
 -A Designate Process V model number – back up/make up heat source
 -B Alternate Heat Source (If not Process V model)
4
5